
 

VCS FALL AND WINTER INTERSESSION 2025-2026 
OPEN TO ALL 25/26 ENROLLED VCS TK-8TH STUDENTS 

 

 

Intersession Dates Run 
 
Fall Intersession,  8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
Monday, November 24 - Tuesday, November 25 
 
Winter Intersession, 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM*   
Monday, December 22 - Tuesday, December 23 
Monday, December 29 - Tuesday, December 30 
Friday, January 2    
 
* Days are still being finalized and we are considering ½ days on the 24th and 31st 
 

 

Registration 
 

Please check the box of the day your child will be attending. If you know the dropoff and pickup 
times, that would be helpful. Thank you! 
 
Student Name _____________________________________________________ 
Parent/Guardian Name  _____________________________________________ 
Best Contact Phone #  ______________________________________________ 
 

 MY CHILD 
WILL BE 

ATTENDING 
✓ 

 
DROPOFF & PICKUP TIMES 

Mon, Nov 24   

Tue, Nov 25   

Mon, Dec 22   

Tue, Dec 23   

Mon, Dec 29   

Tue, Dec 30   

Fri, Jan 2   



 
 


